

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1228 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	08.05.2025	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Dispensed with for the present. <u>C.C.No.1228 of 2025</u> Notice to the respondents. Post on 17.07.2025. MP	<u>RC, J</u> <u>RC, J</u>